
Name
Email Home Phone Work Phone Mobile
Adam, Peter D
peteradam@xtra.co.nz (03) 442 3525 0274382228
Atkins, Mark
markatkins128@yahoo.co.uk 0272855461
Bailey, Joshua
remarkables1@vodafone.co.nz 034421038 0210666588
Boivin, Bruce
bruce.boivin@andersonlloyd.co.nz (03) 450 0700 021942133
Boland, Simon
simonboland73@yahoo.com.au 034426954 021412793
Botham, Pete
pistolpete2012@gmail.com 0276662222
Brooks, Sam
sam@happytravels.co.nz
Brown, Alan
ambqueenstown@xtra.co.nz 4429086 0278567900
Bryl, Lewis
lewis@happytravels.co.nz
Carter, Gregory P
hireguy@gmail.com 021820774
Cheifetz, Nicolas
jocheifetz@gmail.com 0275316446
Clearwater, David
dclearwc@outlook.com 02102539244
Cloete, Thunes
thunes.cloete@qldc.govt.nz 0275159995
Cuffe, Matthew
matthewcuffe03@gmail.com 0275067699
Cullen, Jim
jj.cullen@xtra.co.nz (03) 441 4514
Cusick, Ron
ronc@me.com 0277888131
Davidson, Bill
grannyjackie@xtra.co.nz 4428048
Dolamore, Norm
normdol@hotmail.com (03) 442 5745 0272017003
Douglas, Ian
greenkeeper@xtra.co.nz 0272813665
Duncan, Rex
rex.duncan@gmail.com 0275350823
Ebbinge, Jan
rebecca.ebbinge@me.com 0221213123
Evans, Matt
evansmattd@yahoo.co.nz 0272430204
Finlay, Thomas
thomasfinlay123@icloud.com 02108564002
Foo, Alson
ajalson@yahoo.com 034418883 021988388
Freer, Robert H
manager@centrepointliquorsupplies.co.nz (03) 442 7891 (03) 442 7468 0212606473
Frewen, Errol G
awitch01@kinect.co.nz 4423181 0272295981
Garnett, Aaron
aarongarnett567@gmail.com 02108401526
Golden, Trevor
ttmgolden@xtra.co.nz (03) 442 3341
Gunn, Andrew
andrew.gunn@xtra.co.nz 0274415000
Han, James
deerworldqtn@gmail.com (03) 442 3374 0272295958
Harding, David
dcharding@hotmail.com 0279011299
Hardy, Grant
ydrahgo@gmail.com (03) 442 7377 0210556831
Hargreaves, George
ghargreaves41@hotmail.com 02102259857



Name
Email Home Phone Work Phone Mobile
Hayes, Simon
familyhayesqtn@gmail.com 4427093 0272233150
Heinrich, Stefan
stefanheinrich45@gmail.com 0272475242
Hill, Darren
darren.ahill@yahoo.co.uk 02102522918
Hodge, Josh
hodgey_1314@hotmail.com 0273187615
Jefferies, Darrell
southislandstone@live.com 0212596025
Kang, Moonseok
moonseok1310@hanmir.com 4426219 0220262199
Kennedy, John
johndonnakennedy@gmail.com 0210334448
Kim, Soo

021378380
Lee, Sang Bong
sangbong2015@gmail.com 0212955064
Leith, John
john.leith@hotmail.com 4422977 0275449449
Lilley, Robin
r_lilley@hotmail.com 0211942660
McCall, Luke
lukemac46@hotmail.com 02041260090
McDowell, John
jamcdowell@xtra.co.nz 0274354319
Moore, Russell
diggerqtown@hotmail.com 4422187 0274360220
Moran, Tony
tony.moran@xtra.co.nz 0278100104
Oellermann, Karl
kjo1210@gmail.com 021686559
Pagey, Jody
vinoarchitect@hotmail.com 0276303011
Petre, John
john.petre@harcourts.co.nz (03) 442 7917 0274336058
Popplewell, Joel
joelpopplewell980@hotmail.com 0225140317
Potts, Stephen William
pottssteve50@gmail.com 4418106
Rivers, Mike
rivfam@xtra.co.nz 034411042
Roberts, Tony
tony1roberts@btinternet.com 02102739472
Sim, Peter
peter@mmca.co.nz (03) 217 0322 032144166 0273267799
Sinteur, Corey
corey.sinteur@qrc.ac.nz (03) 442 9370 0223210295
Stephens, Athol J
athol.stephens@gmail.com 4424461 0274326603
Stephens, John
gm@queenstowngolf.co.nz 034422296 034429169 0275799582
Taylor, Rob
janrobtaylor@gmail.com 021996586
Turnbull, Dwayne
dwayne.turnbull@classicbuilders.co.nz 0211925056
Turner, Daniel
d.t.images.nz@gmail.com 0272574376
Werbrouck, Pieter-Jan
pj_werbrouck@hotmail.com 02102729043
White, Pat
bridgetandpat@xtra.co.nz 0276870306
Wilkinson, Kim C
kim@qthill.co.nz 0212682290


